ABOUT THE STAG ARMS REWARDS
PROGRAM
Why should I participate in STAG ARMS Rewards program?
Stag Arms is offering this program to reward dealer sales associates for supporting Stag Arms.
For every qualified sale, you will earn Stag Arms Reward ‘Points’ that you can redeem for Stag
Arms firearms.
Who is eligible for the STAG ARMS Rewards program?
This Stag Arms Dealer Rewards Program is provided by Stag Arms LLC and is available to any

sections A & E from the ATF Form 4473 associated with the qualifying sale you are submitting.
This copy must be in PDF or JPG file format. Once you have enough points to redeem your
reward, select the model you would like and “add” it. You will be required to submit a copy of
your FFL with each reward redemption.
Summary
During the specified time period, qualified retail salespersons will earn Points for each new Stag
Arms brand firearm sold to a consumer. Only the firearms that are specifically listed in this
program are eligible to earn Points. All qualifying sales must be properly submitted to
www.stagrewards.com. All participants must read and comply with the terms and conditions.
NOTE: IF IT IS NOT LISTED, IT IS NOT ELIGIBLE TO EARN POINTS.
SELL STAG ARMS GUNS &
EARN POINTS
Earn points* by selling Stag Arms firearms. Different Stag Arms firearms are worth different
points*. See table below.
SKU NUMBER PRODUCT TITLE POINTS
STAG15004302 STAG 15 CLASSIC RIFLE 16" 5.56MM NITRIDE RH BLACK NA 2
STAG15004310 STAG 15 CLASSIC RIFLE 16" 5.56MM NITRIDE RH BLACK 10RD 2
STAG15001111 Stag 15 M4 RH CHPHS 16 in 5.56 Rifle BLA M4 NA 2
STAG15001117 Stag 15 M4 RH CHPHS 16 in 5.56 Rifle BLA M4 Cross 2
STAG15001119 Stag 15 M4 RH CHPHS 16 in 5.56 Rifle BLA M4 10R 2
STAG15001113 Stag 15 M4 RH CHPHS 16 in 5.56 Rifle BLA M4 NJ 2
STAG15001115 Stag 15 M4 RH CHPHS 16 in 5.56 Rifle BLA M4 MD 2
STAG15001011 Stag 15 Retro RH CHPHS 20 in 5.56 Rifle BLA A2 NA 2
STAG15001017 Stag 15 Retro RH CHPHS 20 in 5.56 Rifle BLA A2 Cross 2
STAG15001019 Stag 15 Retro RH CHPHS 20 in 5.56 Rifle BLA A2 10R 2
STAG15001013 Stag 15 Retro RH CHPHS 20 in 5.56 Rifle BLA A2 NJ 2
STAG15000142 STAG 15 TACTICAL RIFLE 16" 5.56MM NITRIDE RH BLACK NA 2
STAG15000721 Stag 15 Varminter RH SS 24 in 5.56 Rifle BLA SL NA 2
STAG15000727 Stag 15 Varminter RH SS 24 in 5.56 Rifle BLA SL Cross 2
STAG15000811 Stag 15 Super Varminter RH SS 20 in 6.8 SPC Rifle BLA SL NA 2
STAG15000817 Stag 15 Super Varminter RH SS 20 in 6.8 SPC Rifle BLA SL Cross 2
STAG15014302 STAG 15 CLASSIC RIFLE 16" 5.56MM NITRIDE LH BLACK NA 3
STAG15014310 STAG 15 CLASSIC RIFLE 16" 5.56MM NITRIDE LH BLACK 10RD 3
STAG15011111 Stag 15 M4 LH CHPHS 16 in 5.56 Rifle BLA M4 NA 3
STAG15011117 Stag 15 M4 LH CHPHS 16 in 5.56 Rifle BLA M4 Cross 3
STAG15011119 Stag 15 M4 LH CHPHS 16 in 5.56 Rifle BLA M4 10R 3
STAG15011113 Stag 15 M4 LH CHPHS 16 in 5.56 Rifle BLA M4 NJ 3
STAG15011115 Stag 15 M4 LH CHPHS 16 in 5.56 Rifle BLA M4 MD 3
STAG15011011 Stag 15 Retro LH CHPHS 20 in 5.56 Rifle BLA A2 NA 3
STAG15011017 Stag 15 Retro LH CHPHS 20 in 5.56 Rifle BLA A2 Cross 3
STAG15011019 Stag 15 Retro LH CHPHS 20 in 5.56 Rifle BLA A2 10R 3
STAG15011013 Stag 15 Retro LH CHPHS 20 in 5.56 Rifle BLA A2 NJ 3
STAG15000242 STAG 15 TACTICAL RIFLE 16" 5.56MM NITRIDE RH FDE NA 3
STAG15000148 STAG 15 TACTICAL RIFLE 16" 5.56MM NITRIDE RH BLACK Cross 3
STAG15000248 STAG 15 TACTICAL RIFLE 16" 5.56MM NITRIDE RH FDE Cross 3
STAG15000150 STAG 15 TACTICAL RIFLE 16" 5.56MM NITRIDE RH BLACK 10R 3
STAG15000250 STAG 15 TACTICAL RIFLE 16" 5.56MM NITRIDE RH FDE 10R 3
STAG15000144 STAG 15 TACTICAL RIFLE 16" 5.56MM NITRIDE RH BLACK NJ 3
STAG15000244 STAG 15 TACTICAL RIFLE 16" 5.56MM NITRIDE RH FDE NJ 3
SKU NUMBER PRODUCT TITLE POINTS
STAG15000146 STAG 15 TACTICAL RIFLE 16" 5.56MM NITRIDE RH BLACK MD 3
STAG15002022 STAG 15 TACTICAL RIFLE 16" 300BLK NITRIDE RH BLACK NA 3
STAG15000152 STAG 15 TACTICAL RIFLE 14.5" PINWELD 5.56MM NITRIDE RH BLACK NA 3
STAG15000252 STAG 15 TACTICAL RIFLE 14.5" PINWELD 5.56MM NITRIDE RH FDE NA 3
STAG15000442 STAG 15 TACTICAL PISTOL 10.5" 5.56MM NITRIDE RH BLACK NA 3
STAG15001822 STAG 15 TACTICAL PISTOL 10.5" 5.56MM NITRIDE RH FDE NA 3
STAG15000450 STAG 15 TACTICAL PISTOL 10.5" 5.56MM NITRIDE RH BLACK 10R 3
STAG15001830 STAG 15 TACTICAL PISTOL 10.5" 5.56MM NITRIDE RH FDE 10R 3
STAG15000542 STAG 15 TACTICAL PISTOL 7.5" 5.56MM NITRIDE RH BLACK NA 3
STAG15001922 STAG 15 TACTICAL PISTOL 7.5" 5.56MM NITRIDE RH FDE NA 3
STAG15000550 STAG 15 TACTICAL PISTOL 7.5" 5.56MM NITRIDE RH BLACK 10R 3
STAG15001930 STAG 15 TACTICAL PISTOL 7.5" 5.56MM NITRIDE RH FDE 10R 3
STAG15002222 STAG 15 TACTICAL PISTOL 8" 300BLK NITRIDE RH BLACK NA 3
STAG15003802 STAG 15 TACTICAL PISTOL 8" 300BLK NITRIDE RH FDE NA 3
STAG15002230 STAG 15 TACTICAL PISTOL 8" 300BLK NITRIDE RH BLACK 10R 3
STAG15003810 STAG 15 TACTICAL PISTOL 8" 300BLK NITRIDE RH FDE 10R 3
STAG15002322 STAG 15 OTHER 12.5" 5.56MM NITRIDE RH BLACK NA 3
STAG15022422 STAG 15 ELITE OTHER 12.5" 5.56MM NITRIDE AMBI-RH BLACK NA 3
STAG15022522 STAG 15 ELITE OTHER 12.5" 5.56MM NITRIDE RH FDE NA 3
STAG15003702 STAG 15 3-GUN RIFLE 16" 223WYLDE STAINLESS RH BLACK NA 3
STAG15003708 STAG 15 3-GUN RIFLE 16" 223WYLDE STAINLESS RH BLACK CROSS 3
STAG15002601 Stag 15 Covenant RH SS 16 in 6mm ARC Rifle BLA SL NA 3
STAG15002701 Stag 15 Covenant RH SS 18 in 6mm ARC Rifle BLA SL NA 3
STAG15002801 Stag 15 Covenant RH SS 20 in 6mm ARC Rifle BLA SL NA 3
STAG15004512 STAG 15 PURSUIT RIFLE 16" .350 LEGEND NITRIDE RH MIDNIGHT BRONZE NA 3
STAG15004518 STAG 15 PURSUIT RIFLE 16" .350 LEGEND NITRIDE RH MIDNIGHT BRONZE CROSS 3
STAG15004502 STAG 15 PURSUIT RIFLE 18" 6.5MM Grendel NITRIDE RH MIDNIGHT BRONZE NA 3
STAG15004508 STAG 15 PURSUIT RIFLE 18" 6.5MM Grendel NITRIDE RH MIDNIGHT BRONZE CROSS 3
STAG15010721 Stag 15 Varminter LH SS 24 in 5.56 Rifle BLA SL NA 3
STAG15010727 Stag 15 Varminter LH SS 24 in 5.56 Rifle BLA SL Cross 3
STAG15010811 Stag 15 Super Varminter LH SS 20 in 6.8 SPC Rifle BLA SL NA 3
STAG15010817 Stag 15 Super Varminter LH SS 20 in 6.8 SPC Rifle BLA SL Cross 3
STAG10002722 Stag 10 Classic RH QPQ 16 in .308 Rifle BLA SL NA 3
STAG10000342 Stag 10 Tactical RH QPQ 16 in .308 Rifle BLA SL NA 3
STAG10001242 Stag 10 Tactical RH QPQ 16 in .308 Rifle FDE SL NA 3
STAG10000348 Stag 10 Tactical RH QPQ 16 in .308 Rifle BLA SL Cross 3
STAG10001248 Stag 10 Tactical RH QPQ 16 in .308 Rifle FDE SL Cross 3
STAG10000344 Stag 10 Tactical RH QPQ 16 in .308 Rifle BLA SL NJ 3
STAG10001244 Stag 10 Tactical RH QPQ 16 in .308 Rifle FDE SL NJ 3
STAG10001511 Stag 10 Tactical RH SS 20 in 6.5CM Rifle BLA SL NA 3
STAG10001611 Stag 10 Tactical RH SS 20 in 6.5CM Rifle FDE SL NA 3
STAG10001513 Stag 10 Tactical RH SS 20 in 6.5CM Rifle BLA SL NJ 3
SKU NUMBER PRODUCT TITLE POINTS
STAG10001613 Stag 10 Tactical RH SS 20 in 6.5CM Rifle FDE SL NJ 3
STAG10001517 Stag 10 Tactical RH SS 20 in 6.5CM Rifle BLA SL Cross 3
STAG10001617 Stag 10 Tactical RH SS 20 in 6.5CM Rifle FDE SL Cross 3
STAG15010142 STAG 15 TACTICAL RIFLE 16" 5.56MM NITRIDE LH BLACK NA 4
STAG15010242 STAG 15 TACTICAL RIFLE 16" 5.56MM NITRIDE LH FDE NA 4
STAG15010148 STAG 15 TACTICAL RIFLE 16" 5.56MM NITRIDE LH BLACK Cross 4
STAG15010248 STAG 15 TACTICAL RIFLE 16" 5.56MM NITRIDE LH FDE Cross 4
STAG15010150 STAG 15 TACTICAL RIFLE 16" 5.56MM NITRIDE LH BLACK 10R 4
STAG15010250 STAG 15 TACTICAL RIFLE 16" 5.56MM NITRIDE LH FDE 10R 4
STAG15010144 STAG 15 TACTICAL RIFLE 16" 5.56MM NITRIDE LH BLACK NJ 4
STAG15010244 STAG 15 TACTICAL RIFLE 16" 5.56MM NITRIDE LH FDE NJ 4
STAG15010146 STAG 15 TACTICAL RIFLE 16" 5.56MM NITRIDE LH BLACK MD 4
STAG15012022 STAG 15 TACTICAL RIFLE 16" 300BLK NITRIDE LH BLACK NA 4
STAG15010152 STAG 15 TACTICAL RIFLE 14.5" PINWELD 5.56MM NITRIDE LH BLACK NA 4
STAG15010252 STAG 15 TACTICAL RIFLE 14.5" PINWELD 5.56MM NITRIDE LH FDE NA 4
STAG15010442 STAG 15 TACTICAL PISTOL 10.5" 5.56MM NITRIDE LH BLACK NA 4
STAG15011822 STAG 15 TACTICAL PISTOL 10.5" 5.56MM NITRIDE LH FDE NA 4
STAG15010450 STAG 15 TACTICAL PISTOL 10.5" 5.56MM NITRIDE LH BLACK 10R 4
STAG15011830 STAG 15 TACTICAL PISTOL 10.5" 5.56MM NITRIDE LH FDE 10R 4
STAG15010542 STAG 15 TACTICAL PISTOL 7.5" 5.56MM NITRIDE LH BLACK NA 4
STAG15011922 STAG 15 TACTICAL PISTOL 7.5" 5.56MM NITRIDE LH FDE NA 4
STAG15010550 STAG 15 TACTICAL PISTOL 7.5" 5.56MM NITRIDE LH BLACK 10R 4
STAG15011930 STAG 15 TACTICAL PISTOL 7.5" 5.56MM NITRIDE LH FDE 10R 4
STAG15012222 STAG 15 TACTICAL PISTOL 8" 300BLK NITRIDE LH BLACK NA 4
STAG15013802 STAG 15 TACTICAL PISTOL 8" 300BLK NITRIDE LH FDE NA 4
STAG15012230 STAG 15 TACTICAL PISTOL 8" 300BLK NITRIDE LH BLACK 10R 4
STAG15013810 STAG 15 TACTICAL PISTOL 8" 300BLK NITRIDE LH FDE 10R 4
STAG15012322 STAG 15 OTHER 12.5" 5.56MM NITRIDE LH BLACK NA 4
STAG15032422 STAG 15 ELITE OTHER 12.5" 5.56MM NITRIDE AMBI-LH BLACK NA 4
STAG15032522 STAG 15 ELITE OTHER 12.5" 5.56MM NITRIDE LH FDE NA 4
STAG15013702 STAG 15 3-GUN RIFLE 16" 223WYLDE STAINLESS LH BLACK NA 4
STAG15013708 STAG 15 3-GUN RIFLE 16" 223WYLDE STAINLESS LH BLACK CROSS 4
STAG15000611 Stag 15 3-Gun Elite RH SS 18 in 5.56 Rifle BLA SL NA 4
STAG15000619 Stag 15 3-Gun Elite RH SS 18 in 5.56 Rifle BLA SL 10R 4
STAG15000617 Stag 15 3-Gun Elite RH SS 18 in 5.56 Rifle BLA SL Cross 4
STAG15000613 Stag 15 3-Gun Elite RH SS 18 in 5.56 Rifle BLA SL NJ 4
STAG15012601 Stag 15 Covenant LH SS 16 in 6mm ARC Rifle BLA SL NA 4
STAG15012701 Stag 15 Covenant LH SS 18 in 6mm ARC Rifle BLA SL NA 4
STAG15012801 Stag 15 Covenant LH SS 20 in 6mm ARC Rifle BLA SL NA 4
STAG15014512 STAG 15 PURSUIT RIFLE 16" .350 LEGEND NITRIDE LH MIDNIGHT BRONZE NA 4
STAG15014518 STAG 15 PURSUIT RIFLE 16" .350 LEGEND NITRIDE LH MIDNIGHT BRONZE CROSS 4
STAG15014502 STAG 15 PURSUIT RIFLE 18" 6.5MM Grendel NITRIDE LH MIDNIGHT BRONZE NA 4
SKU NUMBER PRODUCT TITLE POINTS
STAG15014508 STAG 15 PURSUIT RIFLE 18" 6.5MM Grendel NITRIDE LH MIDNIGHT BRONZE CROSS 4
STAG10012722 Stag 10 Classic LH QPQ 16 in .308 Rifle BLA SL NA 4
STAG10010342 Stag 10 Tactical LH QPQ 16 in .308 Rifle BLA SL NA 4
STAG10011242 Stag 10 Tactical LH QPQ 16 in .308 Rifle FDE SL NA 4
STAG10010348 Stag 10 Tactical LH QPQ 16 in .308 Rifle BLA SL Cross 4
STAG10011248 Stag 10 Tactical LH QPQ 16 in .308 Rifle FDE SL Cross 4
STAG10010344 Stag 10 Tactical LH QPQ 16 in .308 Rifle BLA SL NJ 4
STAG10011244 Stag 10 Tactical LH QPQ 16 in .308 Rifle FDE SL NJ 4
STAG10011511 Stag 10 Tactical LH SS 20 in 6.5CM Rifle BLA SL NA 4
STAG10011611 Stag 10 Tactical LH SS 20 in 6.5CM Rifle FDE SL NA 4
STAG10011513 Stag 10 Tactical LH SS 20 in 6.5CM Rifle BLA SL NJ 4
STAG10011613 Stag 10 Tactical LH SS 20 in 6.5CM Rifle FDE SL NJ 4
STAG10011517 Stag 10 Tactical LH SS 20 in 6.5CM Rifle BLA SL Cross 4
STAG10011617 Stag 10 Tactical LH SS 20 in 6.5CM Rifle FDE SL Cross 4
STAG10000142 Stag 10 Marksman RH QPQ 18 in .308 Rifle BLA SL NA 4
STAG10000242 Stag 10 Marksman RH QPQ 18 in .308 Rifle FDE SL NA 4
STAG10000148 Stag 10 Marksman RH QPQ 18 in .308 Rifle BLA SL Cross 4
STAG10000248 Stag 10 Marksman RH QPQ 18 in .308 Rifle FDE SL Cross 4
STAG10000144 Stag 10 Marksman RH QPQ 18 in .308 Rifle BLA SL NJ 4
STAG10000511 Stag 10 Marksman RH SS 22 in 6.5CM Rifle BLA SL NA 4
STAG10001411 Stag 10 Marksman RH SS 22 in 6.5CM Rifle FDE SL NA 4
STAG10001417 Stag 10 Marksman RH SS 22 in 6.5CM Rifle FDE SL Cross 4
STAG10001413 Stag 10 Marksman RH SS 22 in 6.5CM Rifle FDE SL NJ 4
STAG10003502 STAG 10 PURSUIT RIFLE 16" .308 NITRIDE RH MIDNIGHT BRONZE NA 4
STAG10003508 STAG 10 PURSUIT RIFLE 16" .308 NITRIDE RH MIDNIGHT BRONZE CROSS 4
STAG10003512 STAG 10 PURSUIT RIFLE 18" 6.5MM CREEDMOOR NITRIDE RH MIDNIGHT BRONZE NA 4
STAG10003518 STAG 10 PURSUIT RIFLE 18" 6.5MM CREEDMOOR NITRIDE RH MIDNIGHT BRONZE CROSS 4
STAG10000942 Stag 10 Long Range RH QPQ 20 in .308 Rifle BLA SL NA 4
STAG10002442 Stag 10 Long Range RH QPQ 20 in .308 Rifle FDE SL NA 4
STAG10000948 Stag 10 Long Range RH QPQ 20 in .308 Rifle BLA SL Cross 4
STAG10000944 Stag 10 Long Range RH QPQ 20 in .308 Rifle BLA SL NJ 4
STAG10000411 Stag 10 Long Range RH SS 24 in 6.5CM Rifle BLA SL NA 4
STAG10001311 Stag 10 Long Range RH SS 24 in 6.5CM Rifle FDE SL NA 4
STAG10001317 Stag 10 Long Range RH SS 24 in 6.5CM Rifle FDE SL Cross 4
STAG15010611 Stag 15 3-Gun Elite LH SS 18 in 5.56 Rifle BLA SL NA 5
STAG15010619 Stag 15 3-Gun Elite LH SS 18 in 5.56 Rifle BLA SL 10R 5
STAG15010617 Stag 15 3-Gun Elite LH SS 18 in 5.56 Rifle BLA SL Cross 5
STAG15010613 Stag 15 3-Gun Elite LH SS 18 in 5.56 Rifle BLA SL NJ 5
STAG10010142 Stag 10 Marksman LH QPQ 18 in .308 Rifle BLA SL NA 5
STAG10010242 Stag 10 Marksman LH QPQ 18 in .308 Rifle FDE SL NA 5
STAG10010148 Stag 10 Marksman LH QPQ 18 in .308 Rifle BLA SL Cross 5
STAG10010248 Stag 10 Marksman LH QPQ 18 in .308 Rifle FDE SL Cross 5
SKU NUMBER PRODUCT TITLE POINTS
STAG10010144 Stag 10 Marksman LH QPQ 18 in .308 Rifle BLA SL NJ 5
STAG10010511 Stag 10 Marksman LH SS 22 in 6.5CM Rifle BLA SL NA 5
STAG10011411 Stag 10 Marksman LH SS 22 in 6.5CM Rifle FDE SL NA 5
STAG10011417 Stag 10 Marksman LH SS 22 in 6.5CM Rifle FDE SL Cross 5
STAG10011413 Stag 10 Marksman LH SS 22 in 6.5CM Rifle FDE SL NJ 5
STAG10013502 STAG 10 PURSUIT RIFLE 16" .308 NITRIDE LH MIDNIGHT BRONZE NA 5
STAG10013508 STAG 10 PURSUIT RIFLE 16" .308 NITRIDE LH MIDNIGHT BRONZE CROSS 5
STAG10013512 STAG 10 PURSUIT RIFLE 18" 6.5MM CREEDMOOR NITRIDE LH MIDNIGHT BRONZE NA 5
STAG10013518 STAG 10 PURSUIT RIFLE 18" 6.5MM CREEDMOOR NITRIDE LH MIDNIGHT BRONZE CROSS 5
STAG10010942 Stag 10 Long Range LH QPQ 20 in .308 Rifle BLA SL NA 5
STAG10012442 Stag 10 Long Range LH QPQ 20 in .308 Rifle FDE SL NA 5
STAG10010948 Stag 10 Long Range LH QPQ 20 in .308 Rifle BLA SL Cross 5
STAG10010944 Stag 10 Long Range LH QPQ 20 in .308 Rifle BLA SL NJ 5
STAG10010411 Stag 10 Long Range LH SS 24 in 6.5CM Rifle BLA SL NA 5
STAG10011311 Stag 10 Long Range LH SS 24 in 6.5CM Rifle FDE SL NA 5
STAG10011317 Stag 10 Long Range LH SS 24 in 6.5CM Rifle FDE SL Cross 5
REDEEM - GET GUNS
Redeem your points* earned from selling Stag Arms firearms to get Stag Arms firearms.
Different firearms redeem for different point* amounts. See table below.
MATERIAL/SKU

STAG300917 Stag 15 Slimline NQ NVH 7" M-Lok HG - FDE - Gen2 10
STAG300914 Stag 15 Slimline NQ NVH 15" M-Lok HG - Anodized - Gen2 12
STAG300915 Stag 15 Slimline NQ NVH 16.5" M-Lok HG - Anodized - Gen2 12
STAG300918 Stag 15 Slimline NQ NVH 9" M-Lok HG - FDE - Gen2 12
STAG300919 Stag 15 Slimline NQ NVH 13.5" M-Lok HG - FDE - Gen2 12
STAG300922 Stag 10 13.5" Slimline NV M-Lok HG  - Anodized - Gen2 12
STAG300923 Stag 10 16.5" Slimline NV M-Lok HG - Anodized - Gen2 12
STAG300920 Stag 15 Slimline NQ NVH 15" M-Lok HG - FDE - Gen2 14
STAG300921 Stag 15 Slimline NQ NVH 16.5" M-Lok HG - FDE - Gen2 14
STAG300924 Stag 10 13.5" Slimline NV M-Lok HG  - FDE - Gen2 14
STAG300925 Stag 10 16.5" Slimline NV M-Lok HG  - FDE - Gen2 14
STAG300934 Stag 15 Assembled Upper/Lower combo/BCG RH BLA 20
STAG310934 Stag 15 Assembled Upper/Lower combo/BCG LH BLA 20
STAG300940 Stag 15 Assembled Upper/Lower combo/BCG RH FDE 20
STAG310940 Stag 15 Assembled Upper/Lower combo/BCG LH FDE 20
STAG300931 Stag 10 Assembled Upper/Lower combo/BCG RH BLA 30
STAG310931 Stag 10 Assembled Upper/Lower combo/BCG LH BLA 30
STAG300937 Stag 10 Assembled Upper/Lower combo/BCG RH FDE 30
STAG310937 Stag 10 Assembled Upper/Lower combo/BCG LH FDE 30
STAG15004302 STAG 15 CLASSIC RIFLE 16" 5.56MM NITRIDE RH BLACK NA 65
STAG15014302 STAG 15 CLASSIC RIFLE 16" 5.56MM NITRIDE LH BLACK NA 65
STAG15004310 STAG 15 CLASSIC RIFLE 16" 5.56MM NITRIDE RH BLACK 10RD 65